Miki Japanese Restaurant & Sushi Menu
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The menu of Miki Japanese Restaurant & Sushi from Modesto includes 26 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the menu cost about $8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Miki Japanese Restaurant & Sushi Menu

Soups

CHICKEN TERI UDON

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Side Dishes
STEAMED RICE

fippetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

Specialli

NABEYAKI UDON

Starters

TOFU AND AVOCADO SALAD
Chicken Dishes
GARLIC CHICKEN

Bowls

TERIYAKI BEEF BOWL
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Wain Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI

Poke Bowl

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL

$10.0

$2.0

$14.0

$11.3

$9.0

$14.0

$12.0

$6.0

$15.0

$11.3

Entree&#39;8

TERIYAKI RIBEYE $18.0
Soup, Salad, find Chili

DINNER SALAD $3.5
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $2.0
YAKITORI $7.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

ICE CREAM $2.0
SALMON TERIYAKI $15.0
KOBE GYOZA $6.5
FRIED OYSTERS $6.5

KARAAGE (JAPANESE CHICKEN
NUGGETS)

Dessert

MOCHI ICE CREAM
9»..,‘“- TEMPURA ICE CREAM  $5.3

$6.5

\ TEMPURA $5.3
CHEESECAKE )

EDAMAME $4.3

d CHICKEN TERIYAKI $14.0

FRIED ZUCCHINI $6.0
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Miki Japanese fiestaurant & Sushi

180 Leveland Ln # 5 Modesto, Opening Hours:

CA 95350-2254, United States Monday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 =
Tuesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-
21:00

Friday 11:00-14:30 16:30-22:00
Saturday 15:30-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 15:30-21:00



https://menuweb.menu/

