



## Miki Japanese Restaurant & Sushi Menu

https://menuweb.menu 180 Leveland Ln # 5 Modesto, CA 95350-2254, United States +12095243555 - http://mikisushi.com









## Miki Japanese Restaurant & Sushi Menu

The second second	
	A Park

Soups		Entree&	+#39;S	
CHICKEN TERI UDON	\$10.0	TERIYAKI I	RIBEYE	\$18.0
Sushi Rolls		Soup, Salad, And Chili		
SUSHI		DINNER SA		\$3.5
Side Dishes		Japanese Specialties		
STEAMED RICE	\$2.0	MISO SOU	P	\$2.0
		YAKITORI		\$7.0
Appetizer				
SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.0	These Types Of Dishes Are		
		Being S	Served	
Specialties		ICE CREA	M	\$2.0
NABEYAKI UDON	\$11.3	SALMON T	ERIYAKI	\$15.0
Starters		Entrées		
TOFU AND AVOCADO SALAD	\$9.0	KOBE GYO	)ZA	\$6.5
		FRIED OYS		\$6.5
Chicken Dishes		KARAAGE	(JAPANESE CHICKEN	фС. <b>Г</b>
GARLIC CHICKEN	\$14.0	NUGGETS		\$6.5
Bowls		Dessert		
TERIYAKI BEEF BOWL	\$12.0		MOCHI ICE CREAM	
	,	85	TEMPURA ICE CREAM	\$5.3
Fried Rice			TEMPURA CHEESECAKE	\$5.3
FRIED RICE	\$6.0			
Algin Countage Contracts		Ingredients Used		
Main Courses - Teriyaki			EDAMAME	\$4.3
BEEF TERIYAKI	\$15.0	A MARIE	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$14.0
Poke Bowl		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$6.0

\$11.3

**TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL** 

## Miki Japanese Restaurant & Sushi Menu



## Miki Japanese Restaurant & Sushi

180 Leveland Ln # 5 Modesto, CA 95350-2254, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 Friday 11:00-14:30 16:30-22:00 Saturday 15:30-22:00 Sunday 15:30-21:00



Made with menuweb.menu